NOTES:
1.   ELECTRICAL:
1.1.   VOLTAGE RATING: 60V AC RMS.
1.2.   FREQUENCY RANGE: DC 3GHZ
1.3.   VSWR: 1.3 MAX.
3.   ALL COMPONENTS  ARE  RoHS  COMPLIANT.
2.   MATERIAL SEE TABLE:
1.4.   CHARACTERISTIC IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
J2J1
同向
线材 1.37黑色同轴线，OD:1.37
端子 高仿 1.37 4代端子，镀金
4代端子,同向,线长50MM
50±5mm
深圳市金航标电子有限公司
KH-137-TX50B-IPEX4  0755-83044319
SOYO
线条
SOYO
线条
SOYO
New Stamp_1